Encore - Atlanta - Showdown - DI/DII

Placement

Excellent

Division Name

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Excellent

1st
2nd

3rd

Excellent

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

Superior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st

1st

1st

1st

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -
D2

L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions -
D2

L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Senior

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y
(NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y
(NON)

Program Name

Showtime Elite Atlanta
National Stars

Georgia Sparks All Star
Cheerleaders

Atlanta Jayhawks
Integrity Elite All Stars

National Stars

Georgia All Stars

Showtime Elite Atlanta
A-Towne Athletics Elite
Atlanta Jayhawks
Integrity Elite All Stars
C4 Longhorns
PunchFront Cheer
Newnan Southern Stars
The Peach Pit

West Georgia Athletics
Cheerleading

National Stars
A-Towne Athletics Elite
Atlanta Jayhawks
National Stars
Integrity Elite All Stars
A-Towne Athletics Elite
National Stars
The Peach Pit

ATA

Windsor Knights Elite

Cherokee Youth Football
Association

College Park, GA - 11/19/2022 to 11/20/2022

Team Name
Wallflowers

Tiny Stardust

Electric

SPARKLE
Spark

Mini Starlight

Famous

B52's
The Angels
STERLING

Fury

Slate
Fire Storm

Shining
SPARK

Youth Eclipse

Youth Luna
The Crystals
HALO
Youth Fusion
Fire
BigBang
Junior Spectra
GLAM

Ignite

Princess & the Frog

Wildcats

Event Score

78.0

68.3333

75.6167

89.2366

88.7319

87.3449

80.1852

96.1413

94.2391

90.3551

90.3484

95.9964

93.7725

89.8315

88.2317

84.5435

86.6574

94.0167

90.1458

89.6625

88.9375

95.3542

87.8543

88.3337

98.5327

84.8043

89.8551

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



Encore - Atlanta - Showdown - DI/DII

Placement

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

Division Name

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y
(NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior - Medium

Program Name

Unique Stars

Smith County Elite
Unique Stars
Victory Cheer Academy
Windsor Knights Elite

Cherokee Youth Football
Association

Windsor Knights Elite
A-Towne Athletics Elite
Xtreme Athletics Auburn

Showtime Elite Atlanta
A-Towne Athletics Elite

Georgia Sparks All Star
Cheerleaders

A-Towne Athletics Elite
National Stars
Georgia All Stars
Xtreme Athletics Auburn
A-Towne Athletics Elite

Georgia Sparks All Star
Cheerleaders

A-Towne Athletics Elite
Integrity Elite All Stars
National Stars
PunchFront Cheer
Georgia All Stars
C4 Longhorns
Newnan Southern Stars
Xtreme Athletics Auburn
The Peach Pit

Showtime Elite Atlanta

College Park, GA - 11/19/2022 to 11/20/2022

Team Name

Starstruck

pinky promise
Shine
Minions
Mini Minions
Wildcats

Boss Babies
VIP'S
Tiny Princesses
Sugarland

PINK

Mini Sparks

BombSquad
Youth Starfire
Glamorous
Youth Royalty

Diamonds

Junior Lightning

Sapphires
Ignite
Junior Nova
Blue Flame
Victorious
Storm
Comets
Junior Queens
FIERCE

Creed

Event Score

88.6775

87.971

85.3623

83.1957

82.8877

77.4638

68.9855

86.448

92.623

90.3821

88.1694

69.9531

89.3649

88.9519

93.349

90.6668

88.4977

87.1347

98.15

89.0958

87.4583

96.275

95.0334

94.7167

90.0125

88.9667

86.625

96.0

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



Encore - Atlanta - Showdown - DI/DII

Placement
2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

Division Name
L2 Senior - Medium

L2 Senior - Small

L2 Senior - Small

L2 Senior - Small

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y

(AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 10Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 10Y

(NON)

L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y

(NON)
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L3 Youth

L3 Youth - D2

L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Junior

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

Program Name
A-Towne Athletics Elite

Atlanta Jayhawks
ATA

Integrity Elite All Stars

Smith County Elite

Ruby Red Cheer

Lynn Haven Raiders

Smith County Elite

Unique Stars

Windsor Knights Elite

Victory Cheer Academy

Unique Stars

Apopka Royals

Apopka Royals

Showtime Elite Atlanta

ATA

PunchFront Cheer

ATA
A-Towne Athletics Elite
Atlanta Jayhawks
Integrity Elite All Stars
National Stars
National Stars
Georgia All Stars

West Georgia Athletics
Cheerleading

College Park, GA - 11/19/2022 to 11/20/2022

Team Name
Vybe

LACE
Electric

Blaze

pink

Radiant Reds

Reach

pink ladies

Luxury

Cinderella

The Incredibles

Glam

AristoCATS

Royal Reign

Muse
Carbon

Shark Boy & Lava
Girlz

Steel
Silk
NAVY
Heat
UltraViolet
UltraBright

J-Fab

Junior Midnight

Event Score
95.5875

96.4166

92.5375

90.4375

91.2

72.1

86.7833

92.6667

89.8

87.3667

83.4333

88.6

81.0

85.6667

86.2285

95.3

94.6083

96.8292

94.5

94.3125

89.1417

88.2792

87.9208

95.6667

85.8333

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



Encore - Atlanta - Showdown - DI/DII

Placement

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L3-U18

L3 Senior - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L3 Performance Rec - 14Y
(NON)

L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L4 Junior
L4 Junior - D2
L4 - U18 Coed
L4 Senior
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L4 International Open
L4 International Open Coed

L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2

L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L5 Senior
L5 Senior - D2
L5 Senior Coed
L5 Senior Coed - D2
L6 Senior - XSmall

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Program Name

ATA
Georgia All Stars

C4 Longhorns

Phoenix Cheer Athletics

Victory Cheer Academy

Ruby Red Cheer

Integrity Elite All Stars
Georgia All Stars
National Stars
Atlanta Jayhawks
PunchFront Cheer
Showtime Elite Atlanta

National Stars

Victory Cheer Academy

National Stars
ATA

PunchFront Cheer

Windsor Knights Elite

A-Towne Athletics Elite
C4 Longhorns
Integrity Elite All Stars
Georgia All Stars
Atlanta Jayhawks

Georgia All Stars

College Park, GA - 11/19/2022 to 11/20/2022

Team Name
Hydro
Dangerous

Blackout

Phoenix

PowerPuff Girls

Royal Rubies

Inferno
Vicious
Solstice

JADE
Rampage
EnVogue

Halo

Fantastic 4

Senior Vega
Oxygen

Glow-Ed

Cruella

Click5
Lady Gems
Fever 5
Notorious
SHADE

Special Twist

Event Score

95.6792

95.4

90.8875

90.85

80.0667

82.4333

92.05

96.15

94.3292

94.0208

92.7292

95.3958

90.9625

88.1167

85.825

95.8042

89.4167

76.2167

90.45

90.7209

91.3208

93.35

91.2542

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



