

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Showtime Elite Atlanta	Wallflowers	78.0
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	National Stars	Tiny Stardust	68.3333
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Georgia Sparks All Star Cheerleaders	Electric	75.6167
1st	L1 Mini	Atlanta Jayhawks	SPARKLE	89.2366
2nd	L1 Mini	Integrity Elite All Stars	Spark	88.7319
3rd	L1 Mini	National Stars	Mini Starlight	87.3449
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Georgia All Stars	Famous	80.1852
1st	L1 Youth	Showtime Elite Atlanta	B52's	96.1413
2nd	L1 Youth	A-Towne Athletics Elite	The Angels	94.2391
3rd	L1 Youth	Atlanta Jayhawks	STERLING	90.3551
4th	L1 Youth	Integrity Elite All Stars	Fury	90.3484
1st	L1 Youth - D2	C4 Longhorns	Slate	95.9964
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	PunchFront Cheer	Fire Storm	93.7725
3rd	L1 Youth - D2	Newnan Southern Stars	Shining	89.8315
4th	L1 Youth - D2	The Peach Pit	SPARK	88.2317
5th	L1 Youth - D2	West Georgia Athletics Cheerleading	Youth Eclipse	84.5435
Superior	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	National Stars	Youth Luna	86.6574
1st	L2 Youth	A-Towne Athletics Elite	The Crystals	94.0167
2nd	L2 Youth	Atlanta Jayhawks	HALO	90.1458
3rd	L2 Youth	National Stars	Youth Fusion	89.6625
4th	L2 Youth	Integrity Elite All Stars	Fire	88.9375
1st	L1 Junior	A-Towne Athletics Elite	BigBang	95.3542
2nd	L1 Junior	National Stars	Junior Spectra	87.8543
1st	L1 Junior - D2	The Peach Pit	GLAM	88.3337
1st	L1 Senior	АТА	Ignite	98.5327
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)	Windsor Knights Elite	Princess & the Frog	84.8043
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	Cherokee Youth Football Association	Wildcats	89.8551





Placemen	t Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)	Unique Stars	Starstruck	88.6775
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)	Smith County Elite	pinky promise	87.971
2nd	L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)	Unique Stars	Shine	85.3623
3rd	L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)	Victory Cheer Academy	Minions	83.1957
4th	L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)	Windsor Knights Elite	Mini Minions	82.8877
5th	L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)	Cherokee Youth Football Association	Wildcats	77.4638
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)	Windsor Knights Elite	Boss Babies	68.9855
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	A-Towne Athletics Elite	VIP'S	86.448
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2	Xtreme Athletics Auburn	Tiny Princesses	92.623
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Showtime Elite Atlanta	Sugarland	90.3821
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	A-Towne Athletics Elite	P!NK	88.1694
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Georgia Sparks All Star Cheerleaders	Mini Sparks	69.9531
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	A-Towne Athletics Elite	BombSquad	89.3649
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	National Stars	Youth Starfire	88.9519
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Georgia All Stars	Glamorous	93.349
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Xtreme Athletics Auburn	Youth Royalty	90.6668
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	A-Towne Athletics Elite	Diamonds	88.4977
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2	Georgia Sparks All Star Cheerleaders	Junior Lightning	87.1347
1st	L2 Junior	A-Towne Athletics Elite	Sapphires	98.15
2nd	L2 Junior	Integrity Elite All Stars	Ignite	89.0958
3rd	L2 Junior	National Stars	Junior Nova	87.4583
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	PunchFront Cheer	Blue Flame	96.275
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Georgia All Stars	Victorious	95.0334
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	C4 Longhorns	Storm	94.7167
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Newnan Southern Stars	Comets	90.0125
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Xtreme Athletics Auburn	Junior Queens	88.9667
4th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	The Peach Pit	FIERCE	86.625
1st	L2 Senior - Medium	Showtime Elite Atlanta	Creed	96.0





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L2 Senior - Medium	A-Towne Athletics Elite	Vybe	95.5875
1st	L2 Senior - Small	Atlanta Jayhawks	LACE	96.4166
2nd	L2 Senior - Small	ATA	Electric	92.5375
3rd	L2 Senior - Small	Integrity Elite All Stars	Blaze	90.4375
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Smith County Elite	pink	91.2
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)	Ruby Red Cheer	Radiant Reds	72.1
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)	Lynn Haven Raiders	Reach	86.7833
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	Smith County Elite	pink ladies	92.6667
2nd	L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	Unique Stars	Luxury	89.8
3rd	L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	Windsor Knights Elite	Cinderella	87.3667
4th	L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	Victory Cheer Academy	The Incredibles	83.4333
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)	Unique Stars	Glam	88.6
2nd	L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)	Apopka Royals	AristoCATS	81.0
1st	L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Apopka Royals	Royal Reign	85.6667
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Showtime Elite Atlanta	Muse	86.2285
1st	L3 Youth	ATA	Carbon	95.3
1st	L3 Youth - D2	PunchFront Cheer	Shark Boy & Lava Girlz	94.6083
1st	L3 Junior	ATA	Steel	96.8292
2nd	L3 Junior	A-Towne Athletics Elite	Silk	94.5
3rd	L3 Junior	Atlanta Jayhawks	NAVY	94.3125
4th	L3 Junior	Integrity Elite All Stars	Heat	89.1417
5th	L3 Junior	National Stars	UltraViolet	88.2792
6th	L3 Junior	National Stars	UltraBright	87.9208
1st	L3 Junior - D2	Georgia All Stars	J-Fab	95.6667
2nd	L3 Junior - D2	West Georgia Athletics Cheerleading	Junior Midnight	85.8333





Placement	<b>Division Name</b>	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L3 - U18	АТА	Hydro	95.6792
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Georgia All Stars	Dangerous	95.4
2nd	L3 Senior - D2	C4 Longhorns	Blackout	90.8875
1st	L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Phoenix Cheer Athletics	Phoenix	90.85
1st	L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)	Victory Cheer Academy	PowerPuff Girls	80.0667
1st	L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Ruby Red Cheer	Royal Rubies	82.4333
1st	L4 Junior	Integrity Elite All Stars	Inferno	92.05
1st	L4 Junior - D2	Georgia All Stars	Vicious	96.15
1st	L4 - U18 Coed	National Stars	Solstice	94.3292
1st	L4 Senior	Atlanta Jayhawks	JADE	94.0208
1st	L4 Senior Coed - D2	PunchFront Cheer	Rampage	92.7292
1st	L4 International Open	Showtime Elite Atlanta	EnVogue	95.3958
1st	L4 International Open Coed	National Stars	Halo	90.9625
1st	L4 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Victory Cheer Academy	Fantastic 4	88.1167
1st	L4.2 Senior	National Stars	Senior Vega	85.825
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed	ATA	Oxygen	95.8042
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed - D2	PunchFront Cheer	Glow-Ed	89.4167
1st	L4.2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Windsor Knights Elite	Cruella	76.2167
1st	L5 Senior	A-Towne Athletics Elite	Click5	90.45
1st	L5 Senior - D2	C4 Longhorns	Lady Gems	90.7209
1st	L5 Senior Coed	Integrity Elite All Stars	Fever 5	91.3208
1st	L5 Senior Coed - D2	Georgia All Stars	Notorious	93.35
1st	L6 Senior - XSmall	Atlanta Jayhawks	SHADE	91.2542
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	Georgia All Stars	Special Twist	

